COMPANY PROFILE
FTS
FACILITIES
TECHNICAL
SERVICES
Automated Roof Sloped Mounted Smoke Ventilators
Automated Cold-room Hatches | Powered Smoke Extract Systems
Façade Automation | Basement Ventilation | Automated Fire & Smoke Curtains

*Recommended maximum no. of actuators
NB:  24V actuators require control from a compatible low voltage unit
such as an OS2 SHEVTEC controller or NVLogiQ® PSU and permanent
power should not be applied.
Bottom Hung Top Hung Side Hung Centre Pivot
Accreditations
Tested to BS EN ISO 16032:2004
for BB93 (2015).
+44 (0)1543 443060�
sales@secontrols.com�
Product Codes
Silver Grey
(RAL 9006)
Operating Voltage Force Stroke
AAS0250250S 24V 250N 250mm
AAS0250350S 24V 250N 350mm
Technical Drawing
The AutoCAD drawing for this product can be found at www.secontrols.com
Standard Bracket Detail Technical Data
Actuator SECO N 24 25

Actuators*
No.
Actuators*
3 AMP Transformer 1 1
NVLogiQ PSU 2 2
SHEVTEC Controller 4 3
30 AMP PSU 15 12
OS2 AC Controller N/A N/A
+44 (0)1543 443060�
sales@secontrols.com�
Product Codes
Silver Grey
(RAL 9006)
Operating Voltage Force Stroke IP Rating
AASTI40600S 24V 2 x 400N 600mm IP20
AASTI40900S 24V 2 x 400N 900mm IP20
AASTI406001 24V 2 x 400N 600mm IP42
AASTI409001 24V 2 x 400N 900mm IP42
Technical Drawing
Standard Bracket Detail Technical Data
Actuator Twin SECO Ni 24 40
Actuator Type 24V dc Chain Opener

Product Code: NV.R.A3.86.86
Frequency: RF433.92Mhz
Dimensions: 86mm x 86mm, house in normal BS single gang box
Output Current: 2A@24Vdc (230Vac input), max 3A for 60 seconds
NV/RF Portable Control
Product Code: NV.B.21.00.01
Frequency: RF433.92Mhz
Type: Handheld unit
Dimensions: 125mm x 45mm
Effective transmit distance: 100m (open space)
+44 (0)1543 443060�
sales@secontrols.com�
Product Codes
Silver Anodised Stroke
AAU07500180 180mm
AAU07500350 350mm
AAU07500550 550mm
AAU07500750 750mm
AAU07501000 1000mm
Technical Drawing
The AutoCAD drawing for this product can be found at www.secontrols.com
Brackets Technical Data
Actuator SELA U 24 75